
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 946282
  Contract: Covel Commons HVAC Equipment Replacement
   Bid Opening Date: 01/23/2020
   Report Date: 02/27/2020 11:10AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Pardess Air, Inc.
No.1 - $ 826,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $826,000.00 $0.00 $826,000.00
Total Award Amount $826,000.00 $0.00 $826,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Control Siemens Industry Inc. Buffalo Grove 758796 1000002447

Duct Cleaning FQ Enterprise Inc. Glendale 1005390 1000025779

Electrical Branco Rabrenovich dba BR Electric Co WILDOMAR 567918 1000004400

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Insulation P & E Insulation, Inc. Chino 763803 1000001774

Piping Pacific Plumbing Company of Santa Ana SANTA ANA 266807 1000009561

Roofing Channel Islands Roofing, Inc. Oxnard 395828 1000000747

Test & Balance Penn Air Control, Inc. Cypress 348326 1000004883

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16714
BidPackageVersionId: 3363
RunDate: 02/27/2020 11:10AM


